KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MAMADOU ALIMOU BAH

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP

CONAKRY CONAKRY

VSKTBAV10U0152855 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA TINO
VNKKL12370A114639 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
JTDEZ28EX03022626 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
KLAUA75Z14K922460 1 USED DAEWOO TACUMA
XMCLNDG3A4F040075 1 USED MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRGNCKY0164000000!

2908

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-06-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

a4

10.92 m3

9.01 m3
13.87 m3
12.10 m3
10.48 m3
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